Wall outlets
SQZ-1xx 1.8 GHz double galvanic
isolated wall outlets
10/2020 - EN/V5
Technetix Group Limited e: sales@technetix.com   w: technetix.com
Overview
The Technetix SQZ range of wall outlets accommodates all
DOCSIS 4.0 needs with excellent performance up to 1.8 GHz.

Impedance All ports  75  Ohm
Electrical performance (push-on diplexer)
Ordering information
Order information
00000000 At F = 40 MHz F > 40 MHz  -1,5 dB/octav
00000000 From input to port 1,2,3,4 (downstream)
00000000 IEC 60728-3 §4.2.3
00000000 IEC 60728-3 §4.2.2
Item name Article number Description
SQZ-100 19012912 1.8 GHz fully isolated terminated wall outlet 0 dB
SQZ-104 19012913 1.8 GHz fully isolated loop through wall outlet 4 dB
SQZ-108 19012914 1.8 GHz fully isolated loop through wall outlet 8 dB
SQZ-110 19012915 1.8 GHz fully isolated loop through wall outlet 10 dB
SQZ-112 19012916 1.8 GHz fully isolated loop through wall outlet 12 dB
SQZ-116 19012917 1.8 GHz fully isolated loop through wall outlet 16 dB
SQZ-100-NCL 19012906 WO 1.8 GHz iso/terminated/diplex-258/ 0 dB / no customer logo
SQZ-104-NCL 19012907 WO 1.8 GHz iso/loop thru/diplex-258/ 4 dB / no customer logo
SQZ-108-NCL 19012908 WO 1.8 GHz iso/loop thru/diplex-258/ 8 dB / no customer logo
SQZ-110-NCL 19012909 WO 1.8 GHz iso/loop thru/diplex-258/ 10 dB / no customer logo
SQZ-112-NCL 19012910 WO 1.8 GHz iso/loop thru/diplex-258/ 12 dB / no customer logo
SQZ-116-NCL 19012911 WO 1.8 GHz iso/loop thru/diplex-258/ 16 dB / no customer logo
SQZ-2-258 19012921 1.8 GHz TV/data 204 MHz - 258 MHz diplex filter / no customer logo